
 ORAR PVPI ANUL I / SEMESTRUL I 
 

ORA LUNI MARŢI MIERCURI JOI VINERI 
8:00-9:30 
 

 

     

9:40-11:10 
 

     

11:20-12:50 
 

 

     

13:00-14:30 
 

 
 

 

    

14:40-16:10 
 
 

S S 35 
 
Patrimoniul în practică 

Purece 
 

 C S 35  
 
Management muzeal 
Teodorescu 

 C S 35 
 
Arheologie Publică 
Dragotă 

16:20-17:50 
 

C S 35 
Patrimoniul  
în practică 
Purece 
 

C S 6 
Conservarea 
patrimoniului arheologic 
și istoric 
Herlea 

  S S 35 
Arheologie  
Publică 
Dragotă 

18:00-19:30  
 
 
 
 

S S 6 
Conservarea 
patrimoniului arheologic 
și istoric 
Herlea 

    


